
Start list
Etapa Regionala Bacau Copii 10-11 ani Bacau

Place: Organizer: FRNPM
Pool: 50m Competition Date: Mar 16, 2024 to Mar 17, 2024

Event 18716, 50 m bras masculin Seria 1 (2)

Lane Name Born Team 09:30Start:Entry time
1
2
3 Darius Kosa 2014 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 
4 Andrei Claudiu Iftimie 2014 Sport Club Municipal Bacau
5 David Gabriel Neacsu 2014 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 
6
7
8

Event 18716, 50 m bras masculin Seria 2 (2)
Lane Name Born Team 09:32Start:Entry time

1 Dinu Cristian Mardaru 2014 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Galati 53.00
2 David-Andrei Budau 2014 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 50.00
3 Luca Adrian Haidau 2014 Asociatia Club Sportiv Trisport Ia 49.00
4 Efrem Bargu 2014 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Bacau 43.00
5 Filip Andrei Grosu 2014 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 46.20
6 Radu Balog 2014 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 49.00
7 Alexandru Mihai Bordeianu 2014 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 52.00
8 Ianis Florin Dragusin 2014 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gura Humo 53.00

Event 18717, 50 m bras feminin Seria 1 (2)

Lane Name Born Team 09:34Start:Entry time
1
2 Ilinca Grigore 2014 Liceul cu program sportiv Braila
3 Alessia Teodora Proca 2014 Asociatia Sportiva "Constanta Sp
4 Sofia Sandu 2014 Palatul copiilor Constanta 58.00
5 Maya Popescu 2014 CSS Liceul cu program sportiv Su
6 Maria lnes Tubucanu 2014 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta
7 Teodora Cristina Gogoasa 2014 Liceul cu program sportiv Braila
8

Event 18717, 50 m bras feminin Seria 2 (2)
Lane Name Born Team 09:36Start:Entry time

1 Kata Csibi 2014 Cl.Sp.Mun. "Csikszereda " Mierc 52.79
2 Teodora Bejan 2014 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Galati 52.00
3 Stefania Popescu 2014 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 48.89
4 Ana Carina Balan 2014 Asociatia "DELPHIN INOT CLUB" 45.53
5 Ana Alexandra Leonte 2014 Asociatia Club Sportiv Trisport Ia 47.00
6 Erika Brigitta Mariut 2014 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 49.00
7 Aryanna Popa 2014 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Galati 52.00
8 Mara Elena Rafaela Alecu 2014 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 56.00
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Start list
Event 18718, 50 m bras masculin Seria 1 (2)

Lane Name Born Team 09:38Start:Entry time
1
2
3 Mihai David Stoicescu 2013 Asociatia "DELPHIN INOT CLUB" 50.95
4 Darius Nedelcu 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gura Humo 50.20
5 Tudor Paul Butacel 2013 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 50.88
6 Andrei Filipoaia 2013 CSS Liceul cu program sportiv Su
7
8

Event 18718, 50 m bras masculin Seria 2 (2)
Lane Name Born Team 09:40Start:Entry time

1 Stefan Cristian Voicu 2013 Club Sportiv Municipal Roman - 47.87
2 Alexandru Tusan 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gura Humo 46.72
3 Aristarh Dan 2013 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 46.08
4 Sasha Ionescu 2013 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 43.17
5 Darius Gabriel Stanciu 2013 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 45.08
6 Serban Danilov 2013 Asociatia Club Sportiv Aqua Vita 46.45
7 Adam Kehlaoui 2013 Asociatia Club Sportiv Trisport Ia 47.20
8 Filip Andrei Trenchea 2013 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 49.96

Event 18719, 50 m bras feminin Seria 1 (2)

Lane Name Born Team 09:42Start:Entry time
1
2
3 Elena Andreea Buga 2013 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 
4 Ioana Raileanu 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Galati 50.60
5 Natasha Maria Damatarca 2013 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 55.59
6
7
8

Event 18719, 50 m bras feminin Seria 2 (2)
Lane Name Born Team 09:44Start:Entry time

1
2 Nora Elek 2013 Cl.Sp.Mun. "Csikszereda " Mierc 46.08
3 Teodora Stefan 2013 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 44.30
4 Amalia Lupea 2013 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 40.80
5 Sofia Maria Matei 2013 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 43.93
6 Izabela Maria Grigoras 2013 Asociatia "DELPHIN INOT CLUB" 45.70
7 Melania Cataleya Luca 2013 Asociatia Club Sportiv Trisport Ia 49.79
8

Event 18720, 50 m liber masculin Seria 1 (6)

Lane Name Born Team 09:47Start:Entry time
1
2
3 Vlad Iustin Drutau 2014 Asociatia Sportiva "Constanta Sp
4 Teodor Andrei Dinca 2014 Asociatia Sportiva "Constanta Sp
5 Luca Andrei Tabacila 2014 Cl.Sp. "LUNA" BRASOV
6
7
8
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Start list
Event 18720, 50 m liber masculin Seria 2 (6)
Lane Name Born Team 09:48Start:Entry time

1
2 Valentin Mihai Ocneru 2014 Asociatia Sportiva "Constanta Sp
3 Yannis Amariei 2014 CSS Liceul cu program sportiv Su
4 Matei Alexandru Fat 2014 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Galati
5 Matei   Dascalu 2014 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 
6 Sergiu Stefan Calinic 2014 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta
7 Timotei Albut 2014 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau
8

Event 18720, 50 m liber masculin Seria 3 (6)
Lane Name Born Team 09:49Start:Entry time

1 Andrei Tudor Nazaru 2014 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Braila
2 Stefan Solovastru 2014 CSS Liceul cu program sportiv Su
3 Koppany Xantus 2014 Cl.Sp.Mun. "Csikszereda " Mierc
4 Eric Stefan 2014 Asociatia Aqua Club Suceava 48.00
5 Denis Andrei Oanea 2014 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gura Humo 50.50
6 Mauro Mihai Marghiol 2014 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta
7 Filip Frecautan 2014 Club Sportiv Delmadi Piatra Nea
8 David Nicolae Baciu 2014 Asociatia Sportiva "Constanta Sp

Event 18720, 50 m liber masculin Seria 4 (6)
Lane Name Born Team 09:51Start:Entry time

1 Radu Stefan Zainea 2014 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Braila 41.00
2 Ildar Iusein 2014 Club sportiv "Bogdan Ciubotariu 40.00
3 Raul-Georgian Covaci 2014 Liceul cu program sportiv Braila 39.00
4 Augustin Nicolas Bucur 2014 Club sportiv "Bogdan Ciubotariu 39.00
5 Antonio Denys Ciorogaru 2014 Palatul copiilor Constanta 39.00
6 Ivan  Iacob 2014 Cl.Sp.Mun. "Csikszereda " Mierc 39.21
7 Horatiu Crainic 2014 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 40.00
8 Alexandru Tudor Stefan Bucsa 2014 Liceul cu program sportiv Braila 43.00

Event 18720, 50 m liber masculin Seria 5 (6)
Lane Name Born Team 09:52Start:Entry time

1 Andrei Vladimir Finica 2014 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 38.10
2 Dorinel Huruiala 2014 Asociatia Sportiva "Constanta Sp 37.00
3 IIie Colodrovschi 2014 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 36.75
4 Teodor Soca 2014 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 36.00
5 Matei Faraon 2014 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gura Humo 36.00
6 Patrick Puscasu 2014 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 37.00
7 Adrian Coman 2014 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 38.00
8 Vladimir Burszan Barabas 2014 Cl.Sp.Mun. "Csikszereda " Mierc 38.12

Event 18720, 50 m liber masculin Seria 6 (6)
Lane Name Born Team 09:54Start:Entry time

1 Alexandru Morar 2014 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 35.25
2 Tudor Mihai Florea 2014 Club sportiv "Bogdan Ciubotariu 34.00
3 Stefan Dobrin 2014 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 33.10
4 Cristian Stefan Tudose 2014 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 33.00
5 Matei Marius Diaconescu 2014 Palatul copiilor Constanta 33.07
6 Casian Urda Baghiu 2014 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 34.00
7 Rares Ionut Popescu 2014 Asociatia Club Sportiv Trisport Ia 35.00
8 Eric Patrasc 2014 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 36.00
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Start list
Event 18721, 50 m liber feminin Seria 1 (2)

Lane Name Born Team 09:56Start:Entry time
1
2 Maya Popescu 2014 CSS Liceul cu program sportiv Su
3 Ivett Kajtar 2014 Cl.Sp.Mun. "Csikszereda " Mierc 55.12
4 Sonia Maria Marginean 2014 Club sportiv "Bogdan Ciubotariu 43.80
5 Antonia Elena Caraman 2014 Club sportiv "Bogdan Ciubotariu 44.50
6 Antonia Zadacencu 2014  ACS de Natatie Atlantis Tulcea
7 Anastasia Jobra 2014 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta
8

Event 18721, 50 m liber feminin Seria 2 (2)
Lane Name Born Team 09:58Start:Entry time

1 Christiana Constantin 2014 Palatul copiilor Constanta 40.00
2 Sofia Ciobanu 2014 Club Sportiv Municipal Roman - 38.50
3 Maya Elena Dordea 2014 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 35.15
4 Emilia Manea 2014 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 32.50
5 Ilinca Ioana Silisteanu 2014 As. Cl. Sp. ""NADA FLORILOR" FA 35.02
6 Elissa Cazacu 2014 CSS Liceul cu program sportiv Su 36.72
7 Iris Gaveniuc 2014 CSS Liceul cu program sportiv Su 39.87
8 Carla Maria Roman 2014 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 40.00

Event 18722, 50 m liber masculin Seria 1 (4)

Lane Name Born Team 10:00Start:Entry time
1
2
3 Raul Mihail Tanasa 2013 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau
4 Cristian Badila 2013 Palatul copiilor Constanta
5 Mateo Gabriel Berzintu 2013 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau
6
7
8

Event 18722, 50 m liber masculin Seria 2 (4)
Lane Name Born Team 10:01Start:Entry time

1 George Grosu 2013 Asociatia Sportiva "Constanta Sp 50.37
2 Razvan Danilov 2013 Asociatia Club Sportiv Aqua Vita 41.08
3 Teodor Matei Rosca 2013 Club Sportiv Municipal Roman - 39.74
4 Matei Yanis Dragan 2013 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 37.22
5 Radu Gherasim 2013 Club sportiv "Bogdan Ciubotariu 38.38
6 Rares Brinza 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gura Humo 40.21
7 Mate Izsak 2013 Cl.Sp.Mun. "Csikszereda " Mierc 41.61
8 Andrei Filipoaia 2013 CSS Liceul cu program sportiv Su 53.54

Event 18722, 50 m liber masculin Seria 3 (4)
Lane Name Born Team 10:03Start:Entry time

1 Vlad-Stefan Marcu 2013 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 36.39
2 Alex Constantin  Prosaniche 2013 Asociatia Sportiva "Constanta Sp 35.75
3 Tudor Vasile Popovici 2013 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 35.56
4 Sorin Theodor Chiritescu 2013 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 35.13
5 Patrick Toader Sasu 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gura Humo 35.16
6 Iannis Nicholas Ostaci 2013 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 35.74
7 Fabian Ceaus 2013 As. Cl. Sp. SWIM 4 LIFE BRASOV 36.11
8 Grigore Andrei Popescu 2013 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 36.94
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Start list
Event 18722, 50 m liber masculin Seria 4 (4)
Lane Name Born Team 10:04Start:Entry time

1 Robert Andrei Ciuche 2013 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 33.77
2 Stefan Razvan Levarda 2013 Club Sportiv Municipal Roman - 32.67
3 Bogdan Atila Soimaru 2013 ACS Bucovina 2016 31.74
4 Andrei Achitei 2013 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 30.94
5 Alex Adrian Mocanasu 2013 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 31.65
6 Victor Berliba 2013 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 32.66
7 Mert Ali 2013 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 33.03
8 Robert Dinu 2013 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 34.79

Event 18723, 50 m liber feminin Seria 1 (3)

Lane Name Born Team 10:07Start:Entry time
1
2
3 Elisa Spataru 2013 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau
4 Elisa Bidu 2013 Asociatia Aqua Club Suceava
5 Sara Nicole Mircea 2013 Club Sportiv Delmadi Piatra Nea
6
7
8

Event 18723, 50 m liber feminin Seria 2 (3)
Lane Name Born Team 10:08Start:Entry time

1 Petra Kovacs 2013 Cl.Sp.Mun. "Csikszereda " Mierc 44.97
2 Erika Dee 2013 Cl.Sp.Mun. "Csikszereda " Mierc 43.64
3 Anastasia Maria Tarata 2013 Club sportiv "Bogdan Ciubotariu 42.26
4 Tiana Maria Popa 2013 Club sportiv "Bogdan Ciubotariu 39.15
5 Stefania Truta 2013 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 39.44
6 Karina Elena Vizinteanu 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Galati 42.53
7 Kinga Csibi 2013 Cl.Sp.Mun. "Csikszereda " Mierc 44.10
8 Bianca -Maria  Druga 2013  ACS de Natatie Atlantis Tulcea

Event 18723, 50 m liber feminin Seria 3 (3)
Lane Name Born Team 10:10Start:Entry time

1 Mara Rusali 2013 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 37.15
2 Chira Elisa Cobzaru 2013 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 34.75
3 Lorena Gabriela Marian 2013 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 33.85
4 Sonia Holosi 2013 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 30.37
5 Ilinca Cozorici 2013 Asociatia Club Sportiv Trisport Ia 31.83
6 Sara-Maria Toma 2013 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 34.06
7 Delia Maria Bucur 2013 Asociatia Sportiva "Constanta Sp 35.45
8 Elissa Chiorean 2013 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 37.58

Event 18724, 200 m mixt masculin Seria 1 (7)

Lane Name Born Team 10:12Start:Entry time
1
2
3 Filip Andrei Grosu 2014 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta
4 Valentin Mihai Ocneru 2014 Asociatia Sportiva "Constanta Sp
5 Raul-Georgian Covaci 2014 Liceul cu program sportiv Braila
6 Alexandru Tudor Stefan Bucsa 2014 Liceul cu program sportiv Braila
7
8
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Start list
Event 18724, 200 m mixt masculin Seria 2 (7)
Lane Name Born Team 10:16Start:Entry time

1 Sergiu Stefan Calinic 2014 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta
2 Darius Kosa 2014 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 
3 Mauro Mihai Marghiol 2014 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta
4 Teodor Andrei Dinca 2014 Asociatia Sportiva "Constanta Sp
5 IIie Colodrovschi 2014 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta
6 Stefan Solovastru 2014 CSS Liceul cu program sportiv Su
7 Eric Patrasc 2014 Sport Club Municipal Bacau
8 David Gabriel Neacsu 2014 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 

Event 18724, 200 m mixt masculin Seria 3 (7)
Lane Name Born Team 10:21Start:Entry time

1 Stefan    Stan 2014 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Galati
2 Matei Alexandru Fat 2014 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Galati
3 Andrei Tudor Nazaru 2014 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Braila
4 Koppany Xantus 2014 Cl.Sp.Mun. "Csikszereda " Mierc
5 Filip Frecautan 2014 Club Sportiv Delmadi Piatra Nea
6 David Nicolae Baciu 2014 Asociatia Sportiva "Constanta Sp
7 Horatiu Crainic 2014 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 
8 Matei   Dascalu 2014 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 

Event 18724, 200 m mixt masculin Seria 4 (7)
Lane Name Born Team 10:25Start:Entry time

1 Alexandru Morar 2014 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta
2 Ildar Iusein 2014 Club sportiv "Bogdan Ciubotariu
3 Tudor Mihai Florea 2014 Club sportiv "Bogdan Ciubotariu
4 Augustin Nicolas Bucur 2014 Club sportiv "Bogdan Ciubotariu
5 Yannis Amariei 2014 CSS Liceul cu program sportiv Su
6 Vlad Iustin Drutau 2014 Asociatia Sportiva "Constanta Sp
7 Luca Andrei Tabacila 2014 Cl.Sp. "LUNA" BRASOV
8 Andrei Claudiu Iftimie 2014 Sport Club Municipal Bacau

Event 18724, 200 m mixt masculin Seria 5 (7)
Lane Name Born Team 10:29Start:Entry time

1 Denis Andrei Oanea 2014 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gura Humo 4:30.00
2 Ianis Florin Dragusin 2014 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gura Humo 4:25.00
3 Alexandru Mihai Bordeianu 2014 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 3:59.00
4 Vladimir Burszan Barabas 2014 Cl.Sp.Mun. "Csikszereda " Mierc 3:53.12
5 David-Andrei Budau 2014 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 3:55.00
6 Patrick Puscasu 2014 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 4:10.00
7 Timotei Albut 2014 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 4:25.00
8 Antonio Denys Ciorogaru 2014 Palatul copiilor Constanta

Event 18724, 200 m mixt masculin Seria 6 (7)
Lane Name Born Team 10:35Start:Entry time

1 Cristian Stefan Tudose 2014 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 3:50.00
2 Andrei Vladimir Finica 2014 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 3:44.00
3 Dorinel Huruiala 2014 Asociatia Sportiva "Constanta Sp 3:25.00
4 Rares Ionut Popescu 2014 Asociatia Club Sportiv Trisport Ia 3:23.00
5 Teodor Soca 2014 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 3:25.00
6 Luca Adrian Haidau 2014 Asociatia Club Sportiv Trisport Ia 3:32.00
7 Dinu Cristian Mardaru 2014 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Galati 3:48.00
8 Radu Stefan Zainea 2014 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Braila 3:50.00
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Start list
Event 18724, 200 m mixt masculin Seria 7 (7)
Lane Name Born Team 10:39Start:Entry time

1 Casian Urda Baghiu 2014 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 3:20.00
2 Stefan Dobrin 2014 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 3:15.50
3 Efrem Bargu 2014 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Bacau 3:10.00
4 Matei Faraon 2014 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gura Humo 3:05.00
5 Matei Marius Diaconescu 2014 Palatul copiilor Constanta 3:06.94
6 Adrian Coman 2014 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 3:15.00
7 Radu Balog 2014 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 3:20.00
8 Ivan  Iacob 2014 Cl.Sp.Mun. "Csikszereda " Mierc 3:22.81

Event 18725, 200 m mixt feminin Seria 1 (4)

Lane Name Born Team 10:44Start:Entry time
1
2
3 Stefania Popescu 2014 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta
4 Maria lnes Tubucanu 2014 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta
5 Eva Maria Penciu 2014 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Galati
6 Sofia Sandu 2014 Palatul copiilor Constanta
7
8

Event 18725, 200 m mixt feminin Seria 2 (4)
Lane Name Born Team 10:49Start:Entry time

1 Alessia Teodora Proca 2014 Asociatia Sportiva "Constanta Sp
2 Sonia Maria Marginean 2014 Club sportiv "Bogdan Ciubotariu
3 Christiana Constantin 2014 Palatul copiilor Constanta
4 Teodora Cristina Gogoasa 2014 Liceul cu program sportiv Braila
5 Mayra  Chirita 2014 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Galati
6 Anastasia Jobra 2014 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta
7 Ilinca Grigore 2014 Liceul cu program sportiv Braila
8 Ivett Kajtar 2014 Cl.Sp.Mun. "Csikszereda " Mierc

Event 18725, 200 m mixt feminin Seria 3 (4)
Lane Name Born Team 10:53Start:Entry time

1 Antonia Elena Caraman 2014 Club sportiv "Bogdan Ciubotariu
2 Carla Maria Roman 2014 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 
3 Iris Gaveniuc 2014 CSS Liceul cu program sportiv Su 4:20.00
4 Mara Elena Rafaela Alecu 2014 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 3:59.00
5 Erika Brigitta Mariut 2014 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 4:00.00
6 Kata Csibi 2014 Cl.Sp.Mun. "Csikszereda " Mierc 4:30.00
7 Antonia Zadacencu 2014  ACS de Natatie Atlantis Tulcea
8 Maya Elena Dordea 2014 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta

Event 18725, 200 m mixt feminin Seria 4 (4)
Lane Name Born Team 10:59Start:Entry time

1 Teodora Bejan 2014 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Galati 3:55.00
2 Sofia Ciobanu 2014 Club Sportiv Municipal Roman - 3:45.00
3 Ana Alexandra Leonte 2014 Asociatia Club Sportiv Trisport Ia 3:14.00
4 Emilia Manea 2014 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 3:00.00
5 Ilinca Ioana Silisteanu 2014 As. Cl. Sp. ""NADA FLORILOR" FA 3:07.00
6 Ana Carina Balan 2014 Asociatia "DELPHIN INOT CLUB" 3:19.68
7 Elissa Cazacu 2014 CSS Liceul cu program sportiv Su 3:45.15
8 Aryanna Popa 2014 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Galati 3:56.00
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Start list
Event 18726, 200 m mixt masculin Seria 1 (5)

Lane Name Born Team 11:04Start:Entry time
1
2 Mateo Gabriel Berzintu 2013 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau
3 Matei Yanis Dragan 2013 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau
4 Sorin Theodor Chiritescu 2013 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau
5 Cristian Badila 2013 Palatul copiilor Constanta
6 Raul Mihail Tanasa 2013 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau
7 Victor Berliba 2013 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta
8

Event 18726, 200 m mixt masculin Seria 2 (5)
Lane Name Born Team 11:09Start:Entry time

1 Vlad-Stefan Marcu 2013 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 4:19.83
2 Janko Bendeguz Kurko 2013 ACS Kurko Brothers 4:11.66
3 Bogdan Atila Soimaru 2013 ACS Bucovina 2016 4:01.64
4 Alex Constantin  Prosaniche 2013 Asociatia Sportiva "Constanta Sp 3:58.25
5 George Grosu 2013 Asociatia Sportiva "Constanta Sp 4:01.57
6 Darius Nedelcu 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gura Humo 4:05.61
7 Radu Gherasim 2013 Club sportiv "Bogdan Ciubotariu 4:16.80
8 Mate Izsak 2013 Cl.Sp.Mun. "Csikszereda " Mierc

Event 18726, 200 m mixt masculin Seria 3 (5)
Lane Name Born Team 11:14Start:Entry time

1 Teodor Matei Rosca 2013 Club Sportiv Municipal Roman - 3:50.84
2 Grigore Andrei Popescu 2013 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 3:47.54
3 Patrick Toader Sasu 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gura Humo 3:44.19
4 Rares Brinza 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gura Humo 3:35.50
5 Robert Andrei Ciuche 2013 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 3:42.33
6 Tudor Vasile Popovici 2013 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 3:46.44
7 Razvan Danilov 2013 Asociatia Club Sportiv Aqua Vita 3:50.12
8 Tudor Paul Butacel 2013 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 3:53.71

Event 18726, 200 m mixt masculin Seria 4 (5)
Lane Name Born Team 11:18Start:Entry time

1 Mihai David Stoicescu 2013 Asociatia "DELPHIN INOT CLUB" 3:31.73
2 Fabian Ceaus 2013 As. Cl. Sp. SWIM 4 LIFE BRASOV 3:28.23
3 Aristarh Dan 2013 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 3:24.97
4 Adam Kehlaoui 2013 Asociatia Club Sportiv Trisport Ia 3:24.79
5 Alexandru Tusan 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gura Humo 3:24.82
6 Mert Ali 2013 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 3:25.31
7 Robert Dinu 2013 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 3:30.23
8 Iannis Nicholas Ostaci 2013 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 3:33.36

Event 18726, 200 m mixt masculin Seria 5 (5)
Lane Name Born Team 11:23Start:Entry time

1 Stefan Cristian Voicu 2013 Club Sportiv Municipal Roman - 3:23.33
2 Stefan Razvan Levarda 2013 Club Sportiv Municipal Roman - 3:20.74
3 Darius Gabriel Stanciu 2013 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 3:15.55
4 Andrei Achitei 2013 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 2:59.84
5 Sasha Ionescu 2013 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 3:03.63
6 Serban Danilov 2013 Asociatia Club Sportiv Aqua Vita 3:16.98
7 Alex Adrian Mocanasu 2013 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 3:21.98
8 Filip Andrei Trenchea 2013 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 3:24.57
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Start list
Event 18727, 200 m mixt feminin Seria 1 (4)

Lane Name Born Team 11:28Start:Entry time
1
2 Elena Andreea Buga 2013 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 
3 Kinga Csibi 2013 Cl.Sp.Mun. "Csikszereda " Mierc
4 Sara Nicole Mircea 2013 Club Sportiv Delmadi Piatra Nea
5 Petra Kovacs 2013 Cl.Sp.Mun. "Csikszereda " Mierc
6 Elisa Spataru 2013 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau
7
8

Event 18727, 200 m mixt feminin Seria 2 (4)
Lane Name Born Team 11:32Start:Entry time

1 Bianca -Maria  Druga 2013  ACS de Natatie Atlantis Tulcea
2 Erika Dee 2013 Cl.Sp.Mun. "Csikszereda " Mierc
3 Stefania Truta 2013 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta
4 Anastasia Maria Tarata 2013 Club sportiv "Bogdan Ciubotariu 4:12.35
5 Nora Elek 2013 Cl.Sp.Mun. "Csikszereda " Mierc
6 Karina Elena Vizinteanu 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Galati
7 Amelia Elena Mazilu 2013 Cl. Sp. "AQUA SPORT" GALATI
8 Ioana Raileanu 2013 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Galati

Event 18727, 200 m mixt feminin Seria 3 (4)
Lane Name Born Team 11:37Start:Entry time

1 Natasha Maria Damatarca 2013 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 4:06.23
2 Izabela Maria Grigoras 2013 Asociatia "DELPHIN INOT CLUB" 3:56.91
3 Melania Cataleya Luca 2013 Asociatia Club Sportiv Trisport Ia 3:44.95
4 Chira Elisa Cobzaru 2013 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 3:33.46
5 Elissa Chiorean 2013 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 3:35.78
6 Mara Rusali 2013 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 3:48.67
7 Ariana Marina Pricope 2013 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Galati 4:01.47
8 Delia Maria Bucur 2013 Asociatia Sportiva "Constanta Sp 4:10.09

Event 18727, 200 m mixt feminin Seria 4 (4)
Lane Name Born Team 11:42Start:Entry time

1 Tiana Maria Popa 2013 Club sportiv "Bogdan Ciubotariu 3:30.64
2 Sofia Maria Matei 2013 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 3:21.22
3 Amalia Lupea 2013 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 3:08.97
4 Sonia Holosi 2013 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 2:57.46
5 Ilinca Cozorici 2013 Asociatia Club Sportiv Trisport Ia 3:03.03
6 Teodora Stefan 2013 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 3:15.90
7 Sara-Maria Toma 2013 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 3:21.25
8 Lorena Gabriela Marian 2013 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 3:32.43
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